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XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  98

BY TOTAL SAVED
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%
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

12 OLIVEIRA Jessica BRA 9240-79 40-91 19-53 14-59 7-20 1-4 6-19 127-3251 39.1

16 ZDERIC Marta CRO 9745-86 26-82 26-55 12-45 3-15 0-0 10-31 122-3142 38.9

12 KURZKE Nele GER 9544-86 22-81 19-49 3-31 2-23 3-4 0-11 93-2853 32.6

16 VUKCEVIC Marina MNE 10230-67 24-59 13-36 6-21 9-19 2-4 1-14 85-2204 38.6

12 RUNDBRAATHEN G NOR 10039-67 16-52 12-29 3-18 6-17 1-2 5-13 82-1985 41.4

36 WONG Shuk yee HKG 7222-47 27-92 17-47 10-76 4-29 0-0 0-10 80-3016 26.6

12 COLIC Marija SRB 9125-50 21-54 15-40 4-31 3-15 0-0 7-23 75-2137 35.2

12 BUREERUK P THA 7225-52 21-104 14-34 9-54 4-12 0-0 0-10 73-2668 27.4

12 FOMINA Elena RUS 101225-61 18-44 14-35 1-13 4-14 1-2 8-25 71-1949 36.6

1 PARK Sori KOR 10216-47 27-107 13-39 4-26 5-21 4-6 2-14 71-26010 27.3

12 YAMANE Erena JPN 7123-63 23-62 12-28 7-15 1-19 0-0 4-24 70-21111 33.2

1 BASARAB Maria RUS 10418-42 24-64 16-31 3-17 3-12 0-1 4-12 68-17912 38.0

2 V DORST Larissa NED 8223-44 25-74 8-31 3-21 0-8 3-4 6-27 68-20913 32.5

1 LEWIS Taylee AUS 7019-41 23-91 17-41 6-58 1-17 0-0 1-20 67-26814 25.0

12 VIG Vivien HUN 9034-60 13-38 14-34 1-15 0-1 1-2 3-9 66-15915 41.5

16 LEYTHIENNE P FRA 7120-34 12-43 14-32 9-15 0-8 1-2 4-14 60-14816 40.5

12 LORENTZEN Rina GRL 7215-40 11-53 9-33 16-85 4-29 0-1 1-18 56-25917 21.6

12 STEPHANY Romo MEX 709-27 11-58 17-53 9-41 4-27 1-4 2-16 53-22618 23.5

1 BUNDSEN Johanna SWE 91013-32 15-37 13-30 1-17 4-10 0-0 6-12 52-13819 37.7

12 CARRERA Estela ESP 9319-40 17-37 4-18 2-14 1-9 2-2 5-29 50-14920 33.6

12 KRONQVIST Tove SWE 9514-32 16-33 12-23 2-7 1-10 1-2 3-13 49-12021 40.8

3 RICHTERS Anke NED 9524-54 7-34 6-18 1-15 3-7 1-3 7-22 49-15322 32.0

1 GUERRA Lourdes ESP 9216-30 11-48 9-29 5-28 2-14 3-3 1-10 47-16223 29.0

1 TSHIBOLA F COD 7411-31 17-52 11-27 5-55 1-7 1-2 1-12 47-18624 25.3

16 MULABO Silvia ANG 709-24 11-32 6-13 6-24 2-11 1-1 10-21 45-12625 35.7

16 GEORGIJEV K SRB 9114-27 14-41 12-27 2-16 1-5 0-1 2-13 45-13026 34.6

16 FERRA Florencia ARG 738-18 9-44 16-29 6-30 2-22 0-1 2-22 43-16627 25.9

16 WANG Xiaohua CHN 757-19 9-41 15-33 4-25 5-15 0-1 1-5 41-13928 29.5

16 OGUNTOYE V HUN 8120-30 7-27 9-16 0-6 1-2 0-0 3-9 40-9029 44.4

1 SOLBERG Silje NOR 10015-32 10-32 7-14 2-12 1-5 1-2 4-17 40-11430 35.1

1 BARBOSA Lucila ARG 729-16 8-31 5-15 8-34 2-12 1-1 3-17 36-12631 28.6

22 SIMAO Ivete ANG 7012-20 10-32 6-15 3-19 1-7 1-4 0-6 33-10332 32.0

12 BEN HADJ Rahma TUN 716-18 7-49 6-12 8-27 2-21 0-2 4-14 33-14333 23.1

1 ARFAOUI Samira TUN 728-16 9-32 5-22 6-31 2-18 1-3 1-10 32-13234 24.2

1 KARAULA Marija CRO 0210-19 5-14 11-15 1-9 0-1 0-0 0-10 27-6835 39.7

1 BONCHE Sonia FRA 727-25 11-31 4-13 5-13 0-7 0-0 0-6 27-9536 28.4

1 JANURIK Kinga HUN 909-15 8-21 3-7 1-13 2-7 0-0 3-5 26-6837 38.2

1 TATAR Zeljka MNE 10010-24 5-15 2-7 2-7 4-14 1-1 2-9 26-7738 33.8

16 IDEHN Filippa SWE 9611-19 3-16 6-15 1-4 1-3 0-0 3-7 25-6439 39.1

12 LU Mengxue CHN 734-8 5-16 7-13 3-15 0-4 0-0 6-10 25-6640 37.9

16 KAMPERUD Hilde NOR 10011-24 7-16 2-7 1-7 0-3 1-1 3-9 25-6741 37.3

12 MISKOVIC Sonja AUS 701-20 6-29 5-13 8-23 2-8 0-0 1-4 23-9742 23.7

1 XU Mo CHN 713-7 7-22 3-16 4-27 4-10 0-0 1-9 22-9143 24.2

12 POPOVIC Bobana MNE 1037-17 3-9 7-10 1-5 0-1 0-0 2-7 20-4944 40.8

16 KITOKO Tantine COD 715-14 3-20 2-6 6-24 1-2 0-0 3-13 20-7945 25.3

1 LYBERTH Rita GRL 706-8 5-17 2-4 4-20 1-2 1-1 0-1 19-5346 35.8

16 SILVA Agatha BRA 908-14 5-17 1-6 2-9 0-2 0-0 1-8 17-5647 30.4
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16 MULABO Silvia ANG 709-24 11-32 6-13 6-24 2-11 1-1 10-21 45-1261 47.6

16 ZDERIC Marta CRO 9745-86 26-82 26-55 12-45 3-15 0-0 10-31 122-3142 32.3

12 FOMINA Elena RUS 101225-61 18-44 14-35 1-13 4-14 1-2 8-25 71-1943 32.0

3 RICHTERS Anke NED 9524-54 7-34 6-18 1-15 3-7 1-3 7-22 49-1534 31.8

12 COLIC Marija SRB 9125-50 21-54 15-40 4-31 3-15 0-0 7-23 75-2135 30.4

12 LU Mengxue CHN 734-8 5-16 7-13 3-15 0-4 0-0 6-10 25-666 60.0

1 BUNDSEN Johanna SWE 91013-32 15-37 13-30 1-17 4-10 0-0 6-12 52-1387 50.0

12 OLIVEIRA Jessica BRA 9240-79 40-91 19-53 14-59 7-20 1-4 6-19 127-3258 31.6

2 V DORST Larissa NED 8223-44 25-74 8-31 3-21 0-8 3-4 6-27 68-2099 22.2

12 RUNDBRAATHEN G NOR 10039-67 16-52 12-29 3-18 6-17 1-2 5-13 82-19810 38.5

12 CARRERA Estela ESP 9319-40 17-37 4-18 2-14 1-9 2-2 5-29 50-14911 17.2

1 BASARAB Maria RUS 10418-42 24-64 16-31 3-17 3-12 0-1 4-12 68-17912 33.3

16 LEYTHIENNE P FRA 7120-34 12-43 14-32 9-15 0-8 1-2 4-14 60-14813 28.6

12 BEN HADJ Rahma TUN 716-18 7-49 6-12 8-27 2-21 0-2 4-14 33-14314 28.6

16 KOCKLER Jessica GER 912-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 4-14 7-2015 28.6

1 SOLBERG Silje NOR 10015-32 10-32 7-14 2-12 1-5 1-2 4-17 40-11416 23.5

12 YAMANE Erena JPN 7123-63 23-62 12-28 7-15 1-19 0-0 4-24 70-21117 16.7

1 JANURIK Kinga HUN 909-15 8-21 3-7 1-13 2-7 0-0 3-5 26-6818 60.0

16 IDEHN Filippa SWE 9611-19 3-16 6-15 1-4 1-3 0-0 3-7 25-6419 42.9

12 VIG Vivien HUN 9034-60 13-38 14-34 1-15 0-1 1-2 3-9 66-15920 33.3

16 OGUNTOYE V HUN 8120-30 7-27 9-16 0-6 1-2 0-0 3-9 40-9021 33.3

16 KAMPERUD Hilde NOR 10011-24 7-16 2-7 1-7 0-3 1-1 3-9 25-6722 33.3

12 KRONQVIST Tove SWE 9514-32 16-33 12-23 2-7 1-10 1-2 3-13 49-12023 23.1

16 KITOKO Tantine COD 715-14 3-20 2-6 6-24 1-2 0-0 3-13 20-7924 23.1

1 BARBOSA Lucila ARG 729-16 8-31 5-15 8-34 2-12 1-1 3-17 36-12625 17.6

12 POPOVIC Bobana MNE 1037-17 3-9 7-10 1-5 0-1 0-0 2-7 20-4926 28.6

1 TATAR Zeljka MNE 10010-24 5-15 2-7 2-7 4-14 1-1 2-9 26-7727 22.2

16 GEORGIJEV K SRB 9114-27 14-41 12-27 2-16 1-5 0-1 2-13 45-13028 15.4

1 PARK Sori KOR 10216-47 27-107 13-39 4-26 5-21 4-6 2-14 71-26029 14.3

12 STEPHANY Romo MEX 709-27 11-58 17-53 9-41 4-27 1-4 2-16 53-22630 12.5

16 FERRA Florencia ARG 738-18 9-44 16-29 6-30 2-22 0-1 2-22 43-16631 9.1

16 GABTNI Eya TUN 701-2 1-6 3-6 1-5 3-5 0-0 1-2 10-2632 50.0

33 CHAN Kam ling HKG 700-2 1-9 2-7 1-15 0-5 0-0 1-3 5-4133 33.3

16 MIYAKAWA Yumi JPN 700-1 1-4 0-1 1-1 0-1 0-0 1-3 3-1134 33.3

12 MISKOVIC Sonja AUS 701-20 6-29 5-13 8-23 2-8 0-0 1-4 23-9735 25.0

1 GROB Evelien NED 513-4 1-3 0-0 0-4 0-3 0-0 1-4 5-1836 25.0

16 WANG Xiaohua CHN 757-19 9-41 15-33 4-25 5-15 0-1 1-5 41-13937 20.0

16 WAILIM Wanika THA 604-12 4-14 1-5 1-6 0-0 1-1 1-6 12-4438 16.7

12 GOMOT Elder COD 706-15 3-12 0-4 2-7 0-3 0-0 1-6 12-4739 16.7

16 PARK Minji KOR 1021-7 2-15 7-13 0-6 1-6 4-5 1-7 16-5940 14.3

1 ROCIO Reza MEX 700-2 1-3 3-9 0-6 1-3 0-0 1-7 6-3041 14.3

16 SILVA Agatha BRA 908-14 5-17 1-6 2-9 0-2 0-0 1-8 17-5642 12.5

1 RISOVIC Jovana SRB 928-14 1-10 1-7 0-0 0-2 0-0 1-8 11-4143 12.5

1 XU Mo CHN 713-7 7-22 3-16 4-27 4-10 0-0 1-9 22-9144 11.1

1 GLASER Laure GER 913-10 4-8 1-3 3-7 0-2 1-1 1-9 13-4045 11.1

1 GUERRA Lourdes ESP 9216-30 11-48 9-29 5-28 2-14 3-3 1-10 47-16246 10.0

1 ARFAOUI Samira TUN 728-16 9-32 5-22 6-31 2-18 1-3 1-10 32-13247 10.0
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